Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McKenzie - (894932) - Garioch ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.71
59.54
2:12.85
4:39.68
19:02.69
38.14
1:22.33
2:56.68
28.17
1:02.68
2:38.29
31.39
1:07.56
2:28.36
2:25.93

5:22.47

SC Time

26.95
1:00.81
2:11.64
4:34.15
9:32.54

18:53.23

35.07
1:19.00
2:49.57

27.15
1:01.20
2:28.04

29.23
1:02.69
2:21.80
2:25.18
5:09.32

1:07.71

Converted
to SC

26.90
58.10
2:10.20
4:34.60
18:44.50
37.30
1:20.80
2:53.70
27.50
1:01.50
2:36.30
30.70
1:06.40
2:26.10
2:23.20

5:17.00

Converted
to LC

27.70
1:02.20
2:14.20
4:39.20
9:42.50

19:11.30

36.00
1:20.60
2:52.70

27.80
1:02.40
2:30.20

29.90
1:04.00
2:24.10
2:27.90
5:14.90

1:07.70

LC WA
Pts

429
487
452
487
442
314
329
358
494
491
338
422
445
429
476
425

SC WA
Pts

418
400
430
464
464
417
360
342
355
514
475
375
432
458
413
430
437
385

Date

07/03/15
15/07/15
15/07/15
19/12/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
15/07/15
15/07/15
26/06/15
20/12/15
15/07/15
28/06/15
19/12/15
15/07/15
19/12/15
15/07/15

Date

13/02/16
22/02/15
20/06/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
01/11/14
15/11/15
21/02/15
21/06/15
14/02/16
11/12/15
21/06/15
13/02/16
13/12/15
21/06/15
05/12/15
20/06/15

21/02/15

Meet

North District Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Irish Age Group Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Irish Age Group Championships

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Irish Age Group Championships

Meet

Elgin Spring Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
North District Distance Meet

North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Elgin Spring Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Elgin Spring Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Alford Otters Invitational Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

Venue

Aberdeen
Dublin
Dublin
Corby
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dublin
Dublin
Glasgow
Corby
Dublin
Glasgow
Corby
Dublin
Corby

Dublin

Venue

Buckie
Inverurie
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverurie
Inverness
Buckie
Edinburgh
Inverness
Buckie
Edinburgh
Inverness
Alford
Inverness

Inverurie

Licence

SC0947
GBR181
GBR181
EM151769
SC0947
SC0947
GBR181
GBR181
SCO1005
EM151769
GBR181
SCO1005
EM151769
GBR181
EM151769
GBR181

License

SCO1083
SC0945

SCO1004
SCO1025
SCO1025
SC0895

SCO1042
SC0945

SCO1004
SCO1083
SCO1057
SCO1004
SCO1083
SCO1057
SCO1004
SCO1056
SCO1004
SC0945
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Level

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Level

2
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