## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Daniel McKenzie - (894932) - Garioch ASC

## **Long Course**

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	27.71	26.90	429	07/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO947	1
100 Freestyle	59.54	58.10	487	15/07/15	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	GBR181	1
200 Freestyle	2:12.85	2:10.20	452	15/07/15	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	GBR181	1
400 Freestyle	4:39.68	4:34.60	487	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	EM151769	1
1500 Freestyle	19:02.69	18:44.50	442	08/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO947	1
50 Breaststroke	38.14	37.30	314	08/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO947	1
100 Breaststroke	1:22.33	1:20.80	329	15/07/15	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	GBR181	1
200 Breaststroke	2:56.68	2:53.70	358	15/07/15	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	GBR181	1
50 Butterfly	28.17	27.50	494	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	SCO1005	1
100 Butterfly	1:02.68	1:01.50	491	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	EM151769	1
200 Butterfly	2:38.29	2:36.30	338	15/07/15	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	GBR181	1
50 Backstroke	31.39	30.70	422	28/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	SCO1005	1
100 Backstroke	1:07.56	1:06.40	445	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	EM151769	1
200 Backstroke	2:28.36	2:26.10	429	15/07/15	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	GBR181	1
200 Individual Medley	2:25.93	2:23.20	476	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	EM151769	1
400 Individual Medley	5:22.47	5:17.00	425	15/07/15	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	GBR181	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.95	27.70	418	13/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	SCO1083	2
100 Freestyle	1:00.81	1:02.20	400	22/02/15	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015	Inverurie	SCO945	2
200 Freestyle	2:11.64	2:14.20	430	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	SCO1004	1
400 Freestyle	4:34.15	4:39.20	464	04/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	SCO1025	1
800 Freestyle	9:32.54	9:42.50	464	04/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	SCO1025	1
1500 Freestyle	18:53.23	19:11.30	417	01/11/14	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	SCO895	1
50 Breaststroke	35.07	36.00	360	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	SCO1042	1
100 Breaststroke	1:19.00	1:20.60	342	21/02/15	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015	Inverurie	SCO945	2
200 Breaststroke	2:49.57	2:52.70	355	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	SCO1004	1
50 Butterfly	27.15	27.80	514	14/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	SCO1083	2
100 Butterfly	1:01.20	1:02.40	475	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SCO1057	1
200 Butterfly	2:28.04	2:30.20	375	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	SCO1004	1
50 Backstroke	29.23	29.90	432	13/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	SCO1083	2
100 Backstroke	1:02.69	1:04.00	458	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SCO1057	1
200 Backstroke	2:21.80	2:24.10	413	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	SCO1004	1
200 Individual Medley	2:25.18	2:27.90	430	05/12/15	Alford Otters Invitational Meet	Alford	SCO1056	2
400 Individual Medley	5:09.32	5:14.90	437	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	SCO1004	1
100 Individual Medley	1:07.71	1:07.70	385	21/02/15	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015	Inverurie	SCO945	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS